River's Walk Condominiums
SATELLITE DISH INSTALLATION APPLICATION

DATE:

NAME:

ADDRESS:

PHONE:

BRAND OF SATELLITE DISH: MODEL:

INSTALLATION LOCATION (roof-chimney-wall):

INSTALLING DEALER & PHONE:

| have read the RULES AND REGULATIONS FOR INSTALLATION OF A SATELLITE
DISH ON RIVER’S WALK CONDOMINIUMS and agree to comply with them.

Signed:

Date:

APPLICATION APPROVED:

DATE:

INSTALLATION APPROVED:

DATE:




APPROVED SATELLITE DISH ROOF, WALL OR CHIMNEY LOCATIONS. In some
units there are multiple location selections. To avoid possible roof leakage, wall or
chimney locations should be given a higher priority.

UNIT

LOCATION

402A
402B
402C
404A
404B
404C
404D
406A
406B
406C
406D
408A
408C
410A

Roof-Wall
Roof
Chimney-Roof
Wall

Wall

Wall-Roof

Wall

Wall

Wall

Wall
Wall-Chimney-Roof
Chimney-Roof
Wall

Wall

UNIT

LOCATION

410B
412A
412B
412C
412D
414A
414B
414C
414D
418A
418B
418C
418D
420A

Wall-Chimney-Roof
Wall
Chimney-Roof
Chimney-Roof
Chimney-Roof
Wall
Chimney-Wall
Chimney-Roof
Chimney-Roof
Roof

Roof

Roof

Roof
Chimney-Roof

UNIT

LOCATION

420B
422A
422B
422C
422D
424A
424B
426A
426B
426C
428A
428B
430A
430B
430C

Wall
Chimney-Roof
Wall
Chimney-Roof
Wall-Roof
Wall
Chimney-Roof
Chimney-Roof
Wall-Roof
Chimney-Roof
Roof
Chimney-Roof
Wall
Wall-Chimney-Roof
Chimney-Roof



