## River's Walk Condominiums

## SATELLITE DISH INSTALLATION APPLICATION

DATE:						
NAME:						
ADDRESS:						
PHONE:						
BRAND OF SATELLITE DISH:	_ MODEL:					
INSTALLATION LOCATION (roof-chimney-wall):						
INSTALLING DEALER & PHONE:						
I have read the RULES AND REGULATIONS FOR INSTALLATION OF A SATELLITE DISH ON RIVER'S WALK CONDOMINIUMS and agree to comply with them.						
Signed:	-					
Date:	_					
APPLICATION APPROVED:						
DATE:						
INSTALLATION APPROVED:						
DATE:						

APPROVED SATELLITE DISH ROOF, WALL OR CHIMNEY LOCATIONS. In some units there are multiple location selections. To avoid possible roof leakage, wall or chimney locations should be given a higher priority.

<u>UNIT</u>	<u>LOCATION</u>	<u>UNIT</u>	<u>LOCATION</u>	<u>UNIT</u>	<u>LOCATION</u>
402A	Roof-Wall	410B	Wall-Chimney-Roof	420B	Wall
402B	Roof	412A	Wall	422A	Chimney-Roof
402C	Chimney-Roof	412B	Chimney-Roof	422B	Wall
404A	Wall	412C	Chimney-Roof	422C	Chimney-Roof
404B	Wall	412D	Chimney-Roof	422D	Wall-Roof
404C	Wall-Roof	414A	Wall	424A	Wall
404D	Wall	414B	Chimney-Wall	424B	Chimney-Roof
406A	Wall	414C	Chimney-Roof	426A	Chimney-Roof
406B	Wall	414D	Chimney-Roof	426B	Wall-Roof
406C	Wall	418A	Roof	426C	Chimney-Roof
406D	Wall-Chimney-Roof	418B	Roof	428A	Roof
408A	Chimney-Roof	418C	Roof	428B	Chimney-Roof
408C	Wall	418D	Roof	430A	Wall
410A	Wall	420A	Chimney-Roof	430B	Wall-Chimney-Roof
				430C	Chimney-Roof